Page 1/8
CXM • Rev. 2023-5-23
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
CXM
HAZARDOUS LOCATION MULTI MOUNT LUMINAIRE
Class I, Division 1, Groups B, C, D

All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
CXM
ORDERING GUIDE
CXM GY
Series Lumen
package (W)
Distribution
type
Volt
(V)
Hazloc Color temp.
(K)
Casting
color
Lens
options
CXM 1 -
2 -
21
40
2 -
3 -
5 -
Type II 1
Type III 1
Type V
W - 120-277 D -
E -
CID1, CID2, CIID1
CID2, CIID1
27K -
40K -
50K -
2 700
4 000
5 000
GY - Grey TG -
FG -
Transparent flat glass lens 2
Diffuse flat glass lens 2
3 - 50 I - 347-480
4 - 60 W - 120-277
1 Type II and III only available with TG lens option
2 TG and FG lens options are only available with hazloc D
JB018
Junction box
NPT 3/4"
BKT837
Adapter for
multi mount 2
BKT771-25
Wall mount - 25°
BKT771-90
Wall mount - 90°
ACCESSORIES FOR MOUNTING (order separately)
Mounting Part
number
Type
PENDANT
MOUNT
BKT836 U-Bracket (SUS 304)
WGD078-F Stainless steel wireguard (Glass lens)
HAR1117 Stainless steel safety cable kit
BKT838 Pipe clamps for pole 1-7/8" ¹
BKT775 Pipe clamps for pole 2-3/8" ¹
¹ Two (2) pipe clamps per box
Mounting Part
number
Type
MULTI
MOUNT
BKT837 Adapter for multi mount 2
JB018 Junction box NPT 3/4"